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This document was written by Endeavour
Foundation. 

When you see we or us it means Endeavour
Foundation. 

We have put hard words in bold. 

This means words are thicker and darker.

We tell you what these words mean

You can ask someone to read this document
with you. 

This document is about our International Day
of People with Disability prize draw.
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can take part 

feels like they belong 

International Day of People with Disability is a
day to celebrate people with disability.

We say IDPwD for short. 

It happens on 3 December each year. 

IDPwD helps to make the world more
inclusive. 

When something is inclusive everyone:
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To celebrate IDPwD we invite you to enter a
prize draw.

You will enter the prize draw with the people
at your site. 

3 sites will win a prize.

The winning sites will be given $500 each to
have a party!
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you plan. Like an event. 

you perform. Like a dance or song. 

you film. Like a movie or short video. 

you make. Like a drawing or artwork.

The theme of this activity is Proud To Be Me. 

A theme is the main idea of something.

To enter the prize draw your site must create
something about the theme. 

This could be something:

Page 4



1

Your site needs to take photos or videos of
what you create. 

A staff member at your site will email these
photos or videos to us. 

Each site can only enter 1 time.

The prize draw closes on Friday 8
December.

We will let staff know who won on Thursday
14 December.
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Support Worker

Employment Coach 

Site Manager 

If you have any questions or ideas speak
to your:

Have fun!

We are excited to see what you create.
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